

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous Second Bail Application No.
5327/2026

Gaffur S/o Najira
-----Petitioner

Versus

The State Of Rajasthan
-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Tarun Kumar Mishra, Adv.
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Onkar Singh Rajpurohit, PP

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL KUMAR UPMAN

Order

27/05/2026

List this matter as and when Bench is formed.

(ANIL KUMAR UPMAN),J